 ZNZ – Aeration unit Version 7.1.1
ZNZ
AERATION UNIT
Description:
Damper for compensating air supply with mechanical fan in
smoke and heat control systems – ZNZ Aeration Unit
500
Intended use

Weight
m [kg]
Horizontal option H Vertical option V
Width
C [mm]
Height
D [m]
Width
C [mm]
Height
D [mm]
ZNZ-1 1.3 2.3 65
900 620 620 960
175 50
ZNZ-1J 1.1 2.4 65 260 62
ZNZ-1.5 1.5 3.1 69
1035 785 785 1135
175 70
ZNZ-1.5J 1.5 3.2 68 260 83
ZNZ-2.2 2.2 4.4 71
1135 960 960 1135
200 80
ZNZ-2.2J 2.2 4.4 68 290 109
ZNZ-3.0 3.0 7.4 82
1240 960 960 1310
330 110
ZNZ-3.0J 3.0 5.9 73 290 118
ZNZ-5.5 5.5 13.4 86
1355 1135 1135 1485
330 180
ZNZ-5.5J 5.5 10.5 79 290 167
ZNZ-2 2 x 1.3 2 x 2.3 68
1600 620 620 1660
175 82
ZNZ-2J 2 x 1.1 2 x 2.4 68 260 106